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BLDG:1:1: REGAL MH

XFOB:1:1: REGAL M H

14824 SFR 295 12/08/1998

HX Base Yr

7737 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,464 123.7720 138.62 341,560 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1979

BAS 1,979 100 1,979 203,003

FGR 618 55 340 34,877

FOP 270 30 81 8,309

FSP 161 40 64 6,565

3,028 2,464 252,754

BAS= W25 S20 FSP= W21 S12 E10 N5  U3 R3  E4  R4 U4 $  D4 L4
W4  L3 D3  S5 W10 N12 W15 S35 FOP= S6 E45 N6 W45$ E45 N4 FGR=
E22 N31 W6 S4 W16 S27$ N27 E16 N24 $.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 23 34 816.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,040

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,320

5,060

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 3,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,540

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 34.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 119,245


